
QLD Coomera Springs State School
Old Coach Road UPPER COOMERA QLD 4209
0404 804 517 (06:30 -18:00)

Game On: Sport Mania
Monday, 08 April

Full Fee: $60.81

Get your game face on! Today, we'll get together and play our
favourite sports.

Enter the Jungle Lab
Tuesday, 09 April

Full Fee: $78.31

Get your science kit on, today we're entering the Jungle Lab.
We'll be making our own soap & bath bombs with a surprise
twist at the end...

Rainforest Re-creation
Wednesday, 10 April

Full Fee: $60.81

Explore the wonders of re-creation as we reduce, reuse and
recycle something old into something new from our
imaginations.

Thunder Kids! at Thunderbird Park
Thursday, 11 April

Full Fee: $96.81

Attention adventure seekers and archaeologists. We're going
Thunderegg fossicking at Thunderbird Park, where nature
meets adventure.
Please arrive by 8:45am.

The Jungle Bake Off
Friday, 12 April

Full Fee: $75.81

Today we'll be exploring ways that people in the jungle might
cook food, as we bake cookies in our solar powered ovens.

The Shadows of the Jungle
Monday, 15 April

Full Fee: $74.81

Write a story, create your characters as puppets and regale
your tale with your very own Shadow Puppet Theatre.

Globetrotters
Tuesday, 16 April

Full Fee: $60.81

Passports and backpacks at the ready, today we're going to
learn about different countries and get into some cultural
activities.

Urban Jungle
Wednesday, 17 April

Full Fee: $78.31

Let your imagination run wild as we design and create. We
start with a mystery box full of goodies and end up with
anything we want to create.

Jiving in the Jungle
Thursday, 18 April

Full Fee: $80.81

Put your hands up and your headphones on, it's Jungle Party
time! Today, Party Higher joins us with their legendary Silent
Disco as we dance and party together.

No Program
Friday, 19 April
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